Ranglijst

Geslacht
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Leeftijdsgroep
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
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80+
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Heren 80+

Geboortejaar
1941
1944
1943
1944
1942
1943
1942
1944
1944
1943
1940
1940
1941
1944
1942
1941
1942
1943
1943
1942
1943
1944
1943
1943
1941
1944
1943
1943
1940
1943
1944
1943
1942
1944
1943

Positie

Bondsnummer
10186891
10065598
25225979
10036075
12962716
11382627
10789200
10884629
10952403
10764313
11756942
10627561
10602194
11130636
10289461
10165487
25718517
10855548
12271152
10949771
10635521
11468408
14582996
11183985
27684245
10907513
23200316
30400880
10561897
11199679
10755896
10958789
10668365
10017534
10432736

Naam

Bé Lenten
Sijwerd Beeltje
Kees van der Wild
Kees de Boer
Niels Menko
Wijnand van Leeuwen
Werner Matszat
Leo Flipse

René Aggenbach
Joep Lievers
Peter Blaas

Axel Snuif

Arie Heddes

Rob Koutstaal
Evert Schneider
Hans Bronkhorst
Frank Lucassen
Cor Meulenbelt
Gerard Veerhuis
Koos Vos

Piet Zuurbier
Henk van Dijk

Jan Sutmuller
Henk Westenbrink
Manfred Escher
Ruud van de Blaak
Dick de Kock
Henny Ottens
Joop Saris

Henny Bruijns
Frans v. Vliet

Jo Gorissen
Andries Dekker
Peter Dogger
Henk van Rooij

RatingEnkel
5,6105
5,8826
6,0413
6,1794
6,2115
6,2568
6,4655
6,6094
6,7798
6,8139
6,8846
7,0117
7,0299
7,0333
7,0333
7,1098
7,1483
7,1538
7,2069
7,2122
7,2225
7,2414
7,2497
7,2960
7,3000
7,3370
7,3421
7,3500
7,3576
7,3720
7,4105
7,4106
7,4113
7,4224
7,4456

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
5
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1944
1941
1944
1943
1941
1943
1942
1942
1944
1942
1944
1941
1943
1942
1940
1942
1940
1940
1944
1940
1942
1943
1944
1942
1942
1940
1944
1943
1942
1942
1944
1944
1944
1943
1943
1943
1943
1941
1943
1944
1943
1940
1944
1942
1943
1940
1944

36
37
38
39
40
a1
a2
a3
a4
as
a6
a7
as
a9
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

20656432
12230901
10634606
30341558
29798760
11332387
10239715
11006056
11197196
10152105
13232029
11603208
11247088
10598618
10488650
10304118
10245790
10316825
10196994
10110127
12006181
10375724
10229248
12725234
10517359
24773719
10534504
35099860
35391332
11228881
10212647
10256180
10906363
28704290
14664704
11251123
11290501
10015639
10428267
11022671
11047410
40515036
10531610
10336141
10793038
10116516
10146288

Louis Toebak
Rob van Min

Ad Hopman
Frederick Lukoff
Peter Gelens
Jan Doeven

J Hilferink

Theo Smeets
Harry Mayer

Jo Janssen

Jan Upelaar

Eric Haas

Otto Visser

Piet Ridder

Jan van Mierlo
Adri van der Kraan
Jan Komduur
Mick Werner
Hennie Reijers
Theo Palar

Jaap Strooker
Koos Spek

Henk Grijsen
Michel Jacobs
Kees Tak

Peter Korver
Jac de Werdt

Ed Duijndam
Michiel Patijn
Ward Damen
Han Wieringa
Gert jan Annevelink
Bas Loeve
Marcel Hageman
Loek Mertens
Frank Janssen
Nico Welschen
George Pont

Jo Kampert

Piet Nijssen
Frans Boudewijn
Pieter Popken

Joep van Giersbergen

Tom Gatsonides
Jan Vernooij
Wim Coopmann
Gerrit Takken

7,4541
7,5278
7,5297
7,5500
7,5500
7,5562
7,5900
7,6000
7,6001
7,6156
7,6252
7,6379
7,6440
7,6444
7,6712
7,6728
7,6878
7,6916
7,6961
7,7312
7,7320
7,7570
7,7774
7,7915
7,7918
7,8129
7,8643
7,9000
7,9000
7,9102
7,9280
7,9406
7,9492
7,9500
7,9589
7,9641
7,9675
7,9715
7,9854
7,9870
7,9924
8,0000
8,0031
8,0137
8,0170
8,0188
8,0303
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1943
1944
1943
1940
1940
1944
1943
1944
1944
1940
1944
1943
1943
1944
1942
1944
1944
1941

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

11035161
11283467
10030530
10824065
10215875
11154276
11693541
31357970
11093498
10121307
11544546
10881328
10951334
10985697
10431942
14506351
10435956
10035362

San Ebus

Sjaak Adriaanse
Bonie Havran

Frans van Batenburg
Frans Boone

Hans van Leeuwen
Karel Leenhouwers
Formijn van Hemert
Han Prins

Theo Hooghof
Emile van Lent
Herman Manten
Cor Eijgelshoven
L.a. Bastings

Piet Eikholt
Godfried Reuser
Wil Busink

Stef Gyurakovics

8,0325
8,0330
8,0333
8,0333
8,0338
8,0464
8,0493
8,0500
8,0507
8,0535
8,0539
8,0574
8,0659
8,0868
8,0951
8,1024
8,1076
8,1101
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